
Campionato Regionale Assoluto Invernale
Liguria - V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 22/12/2024 parte 3
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

22/12/2024 - 15:00 50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 9 di 91

1 MELEGARI Sara 2012 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
2 BALBIS Emma 2006 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri
3 FORNONI Giulia 2012 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 39.56
4 BREMA Silvia 2012 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 37.55
5 ALTIERI Giorgia 2010 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 38.01 *
6 MASSONE Anna 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 39.86
7 GRENNO Arianna 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
8 MELEGARI Micol 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona

Serie 8 di 92
1 CETRARO Asia Aurora 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 36.88 *
2 PELIZZA Adele 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 36.47
3 BERRIOLO Giulia 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Savona ssd 36.20
4 GERVASONI Giulia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 35.67 *
5 SCARDETTA Valeria 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 35.85 *
6 FLORINDI Anastasia 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 36.36
7 MASCIA Sveva 2012 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.58 *
8 FERRARI Adriana 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 37.40

Serie 7 di 93
1 RAPETTI Linda 2012 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 35.37
2 XU Shi Man 2010 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 35.16
3 SALVANESCHI Anna Giulia 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 34.80
4 DE SANCTIS STABLE A. 2009 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 34.54
5 SCARDIGNO Ludovica 2009 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 34.72 *
6 CATTANEO Matilde 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 35.05
7 VIOLA Gaia 2009 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 35.26
8 BIANCHI Maya 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 35.66

Serie 6 di 94
1 GEMME Benedetta 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.22 *
2 GELCI Anna 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.32 *
3 BUTTIGNON Maia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.08
4 BIANCHI Ludovica 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 32.78
5 VIOLA Vittoria 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.00
6 CARLOTTI Camilla 2006 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 33.30 *
7 GARASSINO Giorgia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.91 *
8 VIGNOLA Gaia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Savona ssd 34.24

Serie 5 di 95
1 PRADO ARAY Aurora 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 32.58 *
2 BEVERINI Vittoria 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 32.38
3 PESSAGNO Ludovica 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 32.14
4 RUSCITTI Anastasia 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 31.91
5 VERNALEONE Beatrice 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 32.01
6 ELEUTERI Celeste 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 32.21
7 ERCOLANO Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 32.45
8 DEBENEDETTI Ludovica 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 32.74 *

Serie 4 di 96
1 BIGGI Eleonora 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.69
2 MURZIKOVA Daria 2006 RUS Chiavari Nuoto ssd 31.55
3 CODDA Giulia 2008 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 31.28
4 BORSADOLI Anna 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 31.19 *
5 MACCARI Elisa 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.21
6 VOLPARA Viola 2010 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 31.41
7 CELLE Greta 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.62 *
8 ALBERTINI Daisy 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.81 *
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Serie 3 di 97
1 ZAGO Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.03 *
2 PASTROVICCHIO Sara 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 30.63 *
3 REPETTO Lisa 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 30.38
4 GARDELLA Martina 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 30.30
5 NASELLI Ester Elsa 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 30.30 *
6 MASTRASSO Beatrice 2005 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.54
7 BIELLO Marzia 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 30.99 *
8 BALZANO Elvira 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.11 *

Serie 2 di 98
1 RUSSO Elisa 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 30.20
2 QUARTINO Marzia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 30.09 *
3 IMBESI Nicole 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 29.67
4 CATALANO Nicole 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 29.48
5 ZACCAGNO Giorgia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 29.60
6 MALATESTA Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 30.06
7 MOI Rachele 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 30.11 *
8 FERRANDO Ludovica 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 30.23

Serie 1 di 99
1 BORRA Letizia 2006 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 29.18
2 REPETTO Stella 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.87
3 DI MAURO Federica 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.79
4 BOCCATO Asia 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.30
5 SURIANO Lisa 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.70 *
6 SANTANDREA Sofia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.84 *
7 PIRROTTA Sara Elisa S. 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 29.17
8 FRANCO Marta 2010 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 29.21

22/12/2024 50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 5 di 510

2 VERNALEONE Daniele 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
3 RAVASCHIO Pietro 2006 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 33.55
4 CASTAGNA Federico 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 32.52
5 SCOTTI Lorenzo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.00
6 D'ANTONIO Leonardo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 36.92

Serie 4 di 511
1 ROMANO Filippo 2011 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 32.33
2 LIO Riccardo 2010 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.30
3 LAURA Leonardo 2009 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 29.18
4 PASTORINO Alessandro 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.77
5 VIGOLUNGO Francesco 2007 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 28.97
6 BRUZZONE Pietro 2002 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 29.44
7 DURANTE Ettore 2009 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 30.75 *
8 COCCHI Lorenzo 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 32.50

Serie 3 di 512
1 GIORDANO Luca 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 28.09 *
2 REPETTO Filippo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.90
3 GIBELLI Riccardo 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.80 *
4 RONCOLI Alessandro 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.59
5 ROSSI Tommaso 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.79 *
6 RIMASSA Daniele 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.84 *
7 NAKO Alehandro 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.99 *
8 GHIGLIONE Davide 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 28.39

Serie 2 di 513
1 BAGNASCO Matteo 2009 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 27.50
2 CASASSA Giosue' 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 27.47 *
3 FOSSATI Michele 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.20 *
4 FERRARI Luca 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 26.54
5 TURCHINO Samuele 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 27.18 *
6 MINNAI Federico F. 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.24 *
7 AMADI Giacomo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.49
8 LUCIARDI Lorenzo 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.53
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Serie 1 di 514
1 BEDIN Renzo 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 26.50
2 ARMANINO Andrea 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 26.35
3 ZACCAGNO Samuele 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 24.84
4 RAZZETTI Enrico 2001 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 24.17
5 GARBARINO Luca 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 24.65 *
6 GIUFFRIDA Emanuele 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 25.42
7 STRASIA Mattia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 26.37 *
8 ALLEGRI Simone 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 26.51

22/12/2024 200 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 9 di 915

2 VOIVODA Bianca 2012 ITA Asd Bordighera Nuoto
3 MAGALOTTI Emma 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'02.58 *
4 PANNACCIULLI Elena 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'58.17 *
5 TIZZONI Giorgia 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'01.60
6 CARPANO Maria 2012 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 3'17.30
7 BARBETTI Linda 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

Serie 8 di 916
1 TOGNARI Viola 2012 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 2'54.12
2 ERDEM Beatrice Delila A. 2011 ITA Andrea Doria 2'53.39 *
3 MURZIKOVA Maria 2011 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 2'48.85 *
4 VENTRICI Anna 2012 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 2'48.00
5 PERUTELLI Chiara Lucia 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 2'48.32
6 BOGELLI Camilla 2011 ITA Mobilpesca Lavagna 2'52.00
7 VIOLA Asia 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 2'53.52
8 GIRETTO Clara 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 2'56.67

Serie 7 di 917
1 BOZZO FRAVIGA Bianca 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'45.95
2 BENTAIB Jannat 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'45.33
3 ROMITELLI Giulia Angela 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'43.62
4 GAMMELLA Chiara 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'43.11
5 MACHI Anna 2008 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 2'43.59 *
6 TOROK Maria Alessandra 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 2'44.63
7 SCARLATTI Giulia Maria 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 2'45.44
8 BREMA Elena 2008 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 2'48.00

Serie 6 di 918
1 CARCHERI Beatrice 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'42.06
2 BESTOSO Vittoria 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'41.87 *
3 MOLIN Anne Camille 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'41.50
4 DE MATTEI Amelia 2011 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 2'40.51 *
5 ZUFFADA Veronica Lucilla 2011 ITA Mobilpesca Lavagna 2'41.00
6 LUCCHIN Miriam May 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'41.57
7 VIALE Adele 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'42.00
8 BAGHINO Sveva 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'42.15

Serie 5 di 919
1 COSMELLO Greta 2008 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 2'39.41
2 LOLEO Greta 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'38.98 *
3 NUCERA Lara 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'38.76 *
4 MOI Rachele 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 2'37.00
5 SCIUTTI Giada 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 2'38.41 *
6 BERTOLETTI Alessia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'38.82 *
7 OLCESE Federica 2011 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 2'38.98
8 PIBIRI Ilaria 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'40.04

Serie 4 di 920
1 LANZA Irene 2011 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'36.46 *
2 TERRILE Sofia 2007 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 2'35.68 *
3 ARIONE Sofia 2009 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 2'35.40
4 GATTORNO Maia 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'33.86 *
5 MATA' Serena 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'34.66 *
6 TASSISTRO Chiara 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'35.67 *
7 PICERNO Camilla 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'35.91
8 ZANNINI Ilaria 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'36.60 *
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Serie 3 di 921
1 ERDEM Umberta Seval Anna 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 2'32.58
2 TRABALZINI Irene 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'31.62
3 LAUTANIO Sofia 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'30.67
4 GIULIANI Giorgia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'30.18
5 BELLANI Elena 2011 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'30.31
6 GALBUSERA Ginevra 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'30.78
7 ELEUTERI Celeste 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 2'31.97 *
8 PALMIERI Anita 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 2'32.90 *

Serie 2 di 922
1 MARAGLIANO Matilde 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 2'27.42
2 SCIANDA Greta 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'25.03 *
3 SIMONETTA Camilla 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 2'24.70
4 FAVAFABBRI Alice 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'22.38
5 ALBERTI Gaia Juanita O. 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'23.52
6 GASTALDI Elena 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'24.72
7 CAROZZO Ludovica 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'27.17 *
8 PIROMALLI Monica 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'28.74

Serie 1 di 923
1 GABELLANI Martina 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'20.86 *
2 BIGLIETTO Martina 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'20.65
3 CHIOZZA Clotilde 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'17.08
4 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'07.60
5 GHIGLIOTTI Cecilia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'15.05
6 RISSO Agata 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'17.09
7 MORETTI Athena 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 2'20.71 *
8 GIARRUSSO Martina 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'22.21

22/12/2024 200 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 6 di 624

3 DONIZETTI Diego 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'45.66
4 AYALON Barak 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'43.58 *
5 BERGAMO Thomas 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'43.78

Serie 5 di 625
2 MESCHIARI Diego 2007 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 2'41.90 *
3 MANAROLA Nadir 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'40.41
4 DE FILIPPI Tommaso 2011 ITA Mobilpesca Lavagna 2'37.00
5 PRATESI Francesco 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'38.31
6 PASTROVICCHIO Marco 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'40.62 *
7 CHYCHOTA Matviy 2011 UKR Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'42.32

Serie 4 di 626
1 FE' Lorenzo 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'34.30
2 BENDAZZOLI Guglielmo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'32.06
3 BOTTINO Edoardo 2010 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 2'30.64 *
4 ERDEM Ali Vittorio A. 2011 ITA Andrea Doria 2'28.15
5 PIRRE' Alessandro 2010 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 2'28.57
6 BRIANO Pietro 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'31.99 *
7 CELLE Nicolas 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'33.09 *
8 MOLLE Pietro 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'34.89

Serie 3 di 627
1 SACCANI Davide 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'24.12
2 ULIVO Simone 2009 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'22.22 *
3 GHIGLIONE Luca 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'21.85
4 ARECCO Giovanni 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'21.67 *
5 MASSOCCO Alessandro 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'21.81
6 GENCARELLI Alessio Mario 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'22.11
7 PIZZORNO Matteo 2010 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 2'22.49 *
8 CARBONE Diego 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'27.89
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Serie 2 di 628
1 COLZANI Federico 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'19.36 *
2 FERRO Matteo 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'17.73 *
3 CAMEDDA Roberto 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'12.83 *
4 BERNA Luca 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 2'12.57 *
5 DANIELI Christian 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'12.60 *
6 GHIGLINO Matteo 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'16.22
7 BARBARO Gregorio Flavio 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 2'17.90
8 BRUZZONE Tomaso 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'21.35 *

Serie 1 di 629
1 TURCHINO Samuele 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 2'11.75 *
2 VALENTE Samuele 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'07.90 *
3 UBERTELLI Michele 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 2'04.24 *
4 BINDI Giorgio 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'00.84 *
5 GUSKOV Matvei 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'01.81
6 ZUNINO Emanuele 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'07.26
7 ZANGRANDI Pietro 2008 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 2'09.48 *
8 MALPEZZI Alessandro 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'12.27 *

22/12/2024 50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 6 di 630

2 TREVIA Valeria 2010 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri
3 GIBELLI Claudia 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 44.07 *
4 DEMARTINI Viviana 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 42.24
5 GARABELLO Martina 2009 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 43.76
6 BADARACCO Anna 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 45.46
7 BERRA Celeste 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

Serie 5 di 631
1 GIORDANO Giorgia 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 40.60
2 RAVERA Chiara 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 40.34 *
3 BRUNENGO Martina 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 40.09
4 PRADO ARAY Aurora 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 39.79
5 PARODI Veronica 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 39.84
6 MANCINI Lucrezia 2011 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 40.30
7 GERVASONI Giulia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 40.47 *
8 IONESCU Giulia Maria 2009 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 41.49

Serie 4 di 632
1 DE GRADO Camilla 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 39.30
2 XU Shi Man 2010 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 39.04
3 GNECCO Ester 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 37.86
4 GIUSTI Martina 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 37.67
5 MACHI' Elisa 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 37.81
6 SESCA Anna 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 38.37 *
7 CORSANINI Emma 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 39.22
8 CAVALLINO Francesca 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 39.65

Serie 3 di 633
1 VERNALEONE Beatrice 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 37.61
2 GABELLANI Susanna 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 37.05
3 MURZIKOVA Christa 2007 RUS Chiavari Nuoto ssd 36.56
4 DI FURIA Maia 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 36.37
5 SACCA' Alice 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 36.48
6 PIGNA Valentina 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 36.98
7 SUPPA Giorgia 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 37.52 *
8 CREA Matilde 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 37.64

Serie 2 di 634
1 ZAGO Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 35.91 *
2 ABISAY Ilaria 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 34.93 *
3 PERON Alessia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 34.54
4 MARIN Alice 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 34.40 *
5 IMBESI Nicole 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 34.47
6 BRANDI Marta 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 34.78
7 ASCHERI Roberta 2009 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 34.95
8 CHIESA Alice 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 36.30 *
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Serie 1 di 635
1 FRANCO Cecilia 2011 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 34.06
2 TROCCHIA Jole 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.55
3 CONTI Beatrice 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.25 *
4 BALBIS Anna 2009 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 32.09
5 SANTANDREA Sofia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 32.33
6 MARTINI Federica 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.44
7 CARTAGENOVA Sara 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.55
8 CEREGHINO Iris 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 34.12 *

22/12/2024 50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 6 di 636

3 RIOLFO Enea 2011 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 41.95
4 SCARAMEL Simone 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 40.19
5 BALBI Lorenzo 2010 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 40.39 *

Serie 5 di 637
1 NIGRA Edoardo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 39.89
2 SERIO Edoardo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 37.27 *
3 MACCHIAVELLO Pietro 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 36.48
4 RAVASCHIO Pietro 2006 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 35.29 *
5 MORANO Nicola 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 36.31
6 BORREANI Tommaso 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Savona ssd 37.20
7 BRACCO Pietro 2011 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 37.30

Serie 4 di 638
1 PARODI Cristian 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.78
2 NASELLI Luca 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 34.60
3 ROCCHIO Umberto 2004 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 34.01
4 AMERIO Mattia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.39
5 CROCE Daniele 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 33.99
6 SCIANDA Mirko 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 34.26 *
7 TORRE Lorenzo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 34.73
8 CAPURRO Noah 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 35.18

Serie 3 di 639
1 BRACCO Giacomo 2010 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 32.48 *
2 VIGOLUNGO Francesco 2007 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 32.24 *
3 FERRARI Damiano 2009 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 32.14
4 FOSSATI Michele 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 32.02
5 BARALE Alessandro 2010 ITA Mobilpesca Lavagna 32.11
6 FERRETTI Alberto 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 32.19
7 SALVATERRA Luca 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.33
8 ORTORI Leonardo 2009 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 33.35

Serie 2 di 640
1 CALDERONE Luca 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 31.81 *
2 NERI Pierpaolo 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.72 *
3 GANDOLFO Gianluca 2009 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 31.53
4 PAOLETTA Matteo 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 30.65 *
5 DE CASTRI Davide 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.93
6 MACCIO' Marco 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 31.57
7 IONADI Filippo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 31.76 *
8 IMPARATO Matteo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 31.93

Serie 1 di 641
1 COSTA Francesco 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 29.95
2 AGAJ Klaudio 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 29.66 *
3 VACCARO Tommaso 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 29.38
4 GIORDANO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 27.46 *
5 SCADUTO Mattia 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 29.15
6 TONELLI Diego 2002 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 29.41
7 MANTOVANI Edoardo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 29.82
8 SOFI Tommaso 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 30.30
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22/12/2024 100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 26 di 2642

3 ALBERTI Gaia Juanita O. 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
4 BALBIS Emma 2006 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri
5 TABBIANI Noemi 2010 ITA Andrea Doria

Serie 25 di 2643
2 MARENCO Martina 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'29.20
3 FORNONI Giulia 2012 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'21.01
4 DEMARTINI Viviana 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'16.08
5 MASSONE Anna 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'17.20
6 LASALANDRA Giorgia 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'21.65
7 ERDEM Beatrice Delila A. 2011 ITA Andrea Doria

Serie 24 di 2644
1 ROLANDO Francesca 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'14.73
2 CELLE Carolina 2012 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.34
3 VIOLA Asia 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'14.10
4 BADARACCO Anna 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'13.94 *
5 GIRETTO Clara 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'14.04
6 LANTERI Carlotta 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'14.26
7 FLORIS Cristina 2011 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 1'14.67
8 PODESTA' Aida 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'15.22

Serie 23 di 2645
1 BAUSANO Alice 2011 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 1'13.68
2 SCIBILIA Alice 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'13.27
3 CELLE Giada 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'12.86
4 PIBIRI Ilaria 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'12.70
5 IONESCU Giulia Maria 2009 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'12.86 *
6 PARRINI Alice 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'13.17
7 SABATELLI Luna 2010 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'13.39
8 GEROSA Vittoria 2012 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'13.86

Serie 22 di 2646
1 ARECCO Eldana 2012 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'12.63 *
2 BESTOSO Vittoria 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'12.26 *
3 MANCINI Lucrezia 2011 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'11.90
4 GARABELLO Martina 2009 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'11.77 *
5 XU Shi Man 2010 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'11.83
6 FLORINDI Anastasia 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'11.93
7 LUGHINI Linda 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'12.34 *
8 CAVIGLIA Beatrice 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'12.63 *

Serie 21 di 2647
1 BIANCHI Maya 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'11.72
2 FERRARI Adriana 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'11.27
3 CETRARO Asia Aurora 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'11.22
4 SARBIA Melissa 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'11.19 *
5 MENEGHETTI Marianna 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'11.20
6 DELUCCHI Chiara 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'11.23
7 TOGNARI Viola 2012 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'11.31
8 GRANDA CORTEZ Giorgia M. 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'11.72

Serie 20 di 2648
1 PANNACCIULLI Elena 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'11.17
2 BERRIOLO Giulia 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Savona ssd 1'11.02
3 MASCIA Sveva 2012 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'10.91 *
4 CARCHERI Beatrice 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'10.88
5 GIUSTI Martina 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'10.90
6 ZUFFADA Veronica Lucilla 2011 ITA Mobilpesca Lavagna 1'11.00
7 CARPANO Maria 2012 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 1'11.10
8 SESCA Anna 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'11.18 *
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Serie 19 di 2649
1 RAMAZZOTTO Maribel 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'10.82
2 SALVANESCHI Anna Giulia 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'10.49
3 GAMMELLA Chiara 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'10.39 *
4 BENTAIB Jannat 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'10.36 *
5 LO MONACO Marta 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'10.37
6 DI BATTISTA Milena 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'10.49
7 BERTOLETTI Alessia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'10.61 *
8 BERTOLONE Sara 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'10.84 *

Serie 18 di 2650
1 DE MARTINO Lorenza 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'10.31
2 ZANNINI Ilaria 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'10.14
3 ALESCIO Lucia 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'09.74 *
4 FULIOTTO Elena 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'09.65
5 ABRATE Emma 2012 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'09.66
6 TORRE Alice 2007 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'09.93
7 CARBONE Emily 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'10.29
8 BRUNENGO Martina 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'10.33

Serie 17 di 2651
1 BRINZO Alice 2009 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 1'09.47
2 SCARDIGNO Ludovica 2009 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'09.25 *
3 DELLEPIANE Bianca 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'09.01 *
4 BAGATTA Matilde 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'08.97
5 BOGELLI Camilla 2011 ITA Mobilpesca Lavagna 1'09.00
6 CODDA Giulia 2008 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'09.14 *
7 FAZIO Giorgia 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'09.25
8 NUCERA Lara 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'09.63

Serie 16 di 2652
1 TOROK Maria Alessandra 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'08.84
2 CADEMARTORI Emma 2012 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'08.73 *
3 ROMITELLI Giulia Angela 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'08.57
4 BUTTIGNON Maia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'08.55
5 GIBELLI Claudia 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'08.55
6 VIOLA Gaia 2009 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'08.66 *
7 GHELTRITO Glenda 2011 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 1'08.82
8 FIORILLO Sofia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'08.90

Serie 15 di 2653
1 AMERI Ester 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'08.41
2 RIZZO Alessia 2011 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 1'08.23
3 CAMPILONGO Antonella L. 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'08.18 *
4 MORROBEL BERNARDINI C. 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'08.11
5 VENTRICI Anna 2012 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'08.16
6 CALABRO' Matilde 2011 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.22
7 CURLETTO Bianca Maria 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'08.36
8 LONGO Gaia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'08.51 *

Serie 14 di 2654
1 GRENNO Arianna 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'07.99
2 TIRONE Giada 2007 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'07.91 *
3 CALABRIA Lara 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'07.81
4 MACHI' Elisa 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.69
5 PINASCO Agnese Rosa 2012 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'07.78
6 GERVASONI Giulia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'07.84
7 RAVERA Chiara 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'07.98
8 RAVIOLO Chiara 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'08.10

Serie 13 di 2655
1 TESTA Francesca 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'07.64
2 OTTONELLO Linda 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'07.58
3 SCIUTTI Giada 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'07.57 *
4 MURZIKOVA Daria 2006 RUS Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'07.56
5 KOVACICH Virginia 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'07.56
6 AURAME Amelia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'07.58
7 TREVIA Valeria 2010 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 1'07.63
8 CATTANEO Matilde 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'07.67
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Serie 12 di 2656
1 PAPINI Adele 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'07.41
2 DI ROSA Giulia 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.39 *
3 GAMBARO Giulia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'07.38 *
4 MONTE Margherita 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'07.36
5 REMONDINO Ginevra 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'07.36
6 GHIGLIONE Margherita 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'07.39
7 MARTINI Sofia 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'07.40
8 BIANCHI Ludovica 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'07.50

Serie 11 di 2657
1 CAVALLERO Emma 2011 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 1'07.32
2 LUCCHIN Miriam May 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'07.13
3 SAVIO Giulia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'06.85 *
4 GELCI Anna 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'06.45 *
5 GARASSINO Giorgia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'06.82
6 MASSONE Sofia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'07.06 *
7 TESTINI Sofia 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'07.16
8 BRUNI PRENCIPE Anna 2011 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.34 *

Serie 10 di 2658
1 AMATO Emma 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'06.33
2 LANZA Irene 2011 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'06.23
3 GARDELLA Martina 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'05.87 *
4 PASTROVICCHIO Sara 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'05.63
5 GABELLANI Susanna 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'05.85
6 BELLIZZI Gaia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'06.19
7 BORRO Nicole Matilda 2010 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'06.31
8 FUSCAGNI Martina 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'06.37

Serie 9 di 2659
1 MELEGARI Micol 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'05.53
2 MARMIERI Camilla 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'05.49
3 BAGHINO Sveva 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'05.47
4 LEDDA Alice 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'05.25
5 IACONO Isabella 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'05.40 *
6 DE SANCTIS STABLE A. 2009 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'05.48
7 AUCELLO Anita Maria 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'05.53
8 ALFEI Sofia 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'05.56 *

Serie 8 di 2660
1 FERDEGHINI Giulia 2005 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'05.19
2 FRANCO Cecilia 2011 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 1'04.99
3 BIGGI Eleonora 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'04.79 *
4 GEMME Benedetta 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'04.70
5 PICERNO Camilla 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'04.74 *
6 PAROLO Vittoria 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'04.90 *
7 RIZZI Chiara 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'05.13
8 MACCARI Elisa 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'05.25

Serie 7 di 2661
1 ROSSI Irene 2010 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 1'04.52 *
2 BORSADOLI Anna 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'04.37 *
3 RIGARDO Martina 2009 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 1'03.95
4 SCHIAPPACASSE Lidia 2010 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'03.79 *
5 ERCOLANO Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'03.83 *
6 SARDIELLO Alice 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'04.22 *
7 GNECCO Miriam 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'04.46
8 COSMELLO Greta 2008 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 1'04.54

Serie 6 di 2662
1 ROSSETTI Sofia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'03.52 *
2 MARIN Alice 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 1'03.51
3 STALFIERI Ambra Iride 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'03.43
4 PERRONE Bianca 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'03.14
5 GIULIANI Giorgia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'03.41
6 MASTRASSO Beatrice 2005 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'03.48 *
7 POGGIALI Gioia 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'03.51 *
8 MENEGATTI Sara 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'03.60
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Serie 5 di 2663
1 ALBERTINI Daisy 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'03.11 *
2 COCCHI Vittoria 2007 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'03.04
3 CAROZZO Ludovica 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'02.69
4 ALBERTI Sofie Olghita V. 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.61
5 FAVAFABBRI Alice 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.66
6 GROSSO Elisa 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'03.02
7 NANI Ludovica 2009 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'03.04 *
8 VALLE Delia Grazia 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'03.12

Serie 4 di 2664
1 TOSCANI Chiara 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.53
2 BERRA Celeste 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.39
3 SANTAGOSTINO Vittoria 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'01.98
4 LONGOBARDI Benedetta 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'01.67
5 FRANCO Marta 2010 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 1'01.70 *
6 VAROLI Anna 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'02.34 *
7 BIGLIETTO Martina 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.48 *
8 GURASCHI Chiara 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.58

Serie 3 di 2665
1 MARZORATI Anna Luce 2008 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 1'01.51 *
2 SCIANDA Greta 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'00.47 *
3 LAUTANIO Sofia 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'00.24
4 MALATESTA Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 59.98 *
5 QUARTINO Marzia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'00.00 *
6 RUSSO Elisa 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 1'00.43
7 CARTAGENOVA Sara 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'00.76 *
8 FERRANDO Ludovica 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'01.59

Serie 2 di 2666
1 FONTANA Ester 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 59.88
2 CHIOZZA Clotilde 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 59.64 *
3 GIARRUSSO Martina 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 59.20 *
4 CATALANO Nicole 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 59.07
5 PIRROTTA Sara Elisa S. 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 59.13
6 RISSO Agata 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 59.23
7 BORRA Letizia 2006 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 59.69
8 VIOLA Vittoria 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 59.97 *

Serie 1 di 2667
1 RUSSO Sofia 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 58.34 *
2 BALBIS Anna 2009 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 57.81
3 MASSUCCO Giulia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 57.50 *
4 TERLIZZI Ludovica 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 56.08
5 VOLPONI Maria Carla 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 57.36 *
6 DI MAURO Federica 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 57.80
7 AVANZINI Arianna 2011 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 58.04 *
8 CAPOFERRI Bianca 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 58.64 *
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22/12/2024 100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 19 di 1968

2 BESTOSO Giovanni 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
3 DE NITA Lorenzo 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'19.50
4 PISANELLI YNDESTAD M. 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'14.80 *
5 FERRETTI Francesco 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'14.99 *
6 PELLEGRINO Leonardo 2011 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 1'32.28
7 GIUFFRIDA Emanuele 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

Serie 18 di 1969
1 EPAMINONDA Niccolo' 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'13.91
2 TORNATO Filippo 2011 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'12.63
3 PASSERA Alex 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'11.81
4 RIOLFO Enea 2011 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'11.07 *
5 PRATESI Francesco 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'11.18
6 CHYCHOTA Matviy 2011 UKR Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'12.43
7 D'ANTONIO Leonardo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'13.10
8 LAZAR Lorenzo 2011 ITA Mobilpesca Lavagna 1'14.00

Serie 17 di 1970
1 ARNAVAS Enea 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'10.72
2 CABRERA CONDOR Luis C. 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'10.30
3 SENES Roberto Tommaso 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'09.85
4 MANAROLA Nadir 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'09.46
5 DONIZETTI Diego 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'09.59
6 PISHA Isli 2011 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'10.08
7 LUCIARDI Gabriele 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'10.35
8 ROCCA Luca 2011 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'10.76

Serie 16 di 1971
1 RAINERI Mattia 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'08.58
2 COVATI Iacopo 2011 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'08.47 *
3 MACCHIAVELLO Pietro 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'08.25
4 BORREANI Tommaso 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Savona ssd 1'08.00
5 ALBANESI Gioele 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'08.14 *
6 NICOLETTA Federico 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'08.42
7 DI GIORGIO Matteo 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'08.54 *
8 AYALON Barak 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'08.75 *

Serie 15 di 1972
1 MESCHIARI Diego 2007 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 1'07.35
2 SCOTTI Lorenzo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'06.44
3 RIGARDO Andrea 2011 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 1'06.26
4 ARADO Lorenzo 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'06.14
5 DE FILIPPI Tommaso 2011 ITA Mobilpesca Lavagna 1'06.25 *
6 ROLANDO Matteo 2009 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 1'06.44 *
7 MOLLE Pietro 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'06.62
8 LEMASSON Nicolo' 2011 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'07.83 *

Serie 14 di 1973
1 FRANZINO Andrea 2011 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'06.00
2 PARODI Fabio 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'05.66
3 INCARDONA Matteo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'05.49
4 MOUSSADDAK Adam 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'05.00
5 GAGGERO Riccardo Mauro 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'05.00
6 NIGRA Edoardo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'05.56
7 CASTAGNA Federico 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'05.88
8 ZACCONE Gioele 2010 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 1'06.01

Serie 13 di 1974
1 MUZZA Vittorio Amedeo 2010 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'04.49 *
2 LANTERI Giacomo 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'04.35 *
3 MENINI Lorenzo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'04.24
4 CANOVARO Mattia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'04.08
5 ROTA Alessio 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'04.11
6 ANFOSSO Vittorio G. 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'04.33 *
7 PIGNA Andrea 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'04.43 *
8 CARBONE Diego 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'04.61
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Serie 12 di 1975
1 MORANO Nicola 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'03.98
2 BENDAZZOLI Guglielmo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'03.82
3 ROVERE Filippo 2011 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 1'03.57
4 CAPURRO Noah 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'03.48 *
5 CAPURRO Giacomo 2010 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'03.55
6 ALMASIO Leon 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'03.77
7 PIRRE' Alessandro 2010 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'03.86
8 MUSANTE Francesco 2010 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'04.07

Serie 11 di 1976
1 BOERO Riccardo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.79 *
2 CATALDI Lorenzo Luigi 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.45 *
3 COCCHI Lorenzo 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'02.18
4 BRIANO Pietro 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'01.36
5 VANDER AUWERA Massimo 2009 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 1'02.07
6 BOTTINO Christian 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'02.23
7 COPPOLA Federico 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'02.46
8 COSTANTINI Riccardo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.93

Serie 10 di 1977
1 DADO Vito Samuele 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'01.05 *
2 FAUSTO Daniele 2010 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'00.89
3 CHERUBINO Nicolo' 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'00.49
4 BERTOLI Gabriele 2010 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'00.44
5 PASTORINO Alessandro 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'00.45
6 MACAJ Riccardo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'00.58 *
7 BOTTINO Edoardo 2010 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'00.95
8 DRAGO Giacomo 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'01.14

Serie 9 di 1978
1 NASELLI Luca 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'00.36 *
2 CUTRI' Nicolo' 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 1'00.25 *
3 ANASTASIO Leonardo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 59.76
4 FERRARO Enrico 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 59.53 *
5 DURANTE Ettore 2009 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 59.56
6 SACCANI Davide 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'00.16
7 BELLINI Giulio 2010 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 1'00.29 *
8 PISCIONERI Giulio 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'00.43 *

Serie 8 di 1979
1 ROCCHIO Lorenzo 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 59.18 *
2 PELLEGRINELLI Leonardo 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 59.01
3 NERI Pierpaolo 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 58.83
4 TRICARICO Alessandro 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 58.66
5 COLZANI Federico 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 58.66
6 POIRE' Manuel 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 58.98
7 GHIGLIOTTI Giacomo 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 59.06 *
8 FILETTI Elia 2006 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 59.26 *

Serie 7 di 1980
1 LAURA Leonardo 2009 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 58.42 *
2 PITTALUGA Christian 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 58.29
3 BRONDOLO Edoardo 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 57.80 *
4 SCIANDA Mirko 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 57.46 *
5 BOSIA Riccardo 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 57.68
6 MINNAI Federico F. 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 58.25
7 FIORENTINO Pietro 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 58.30 *
8 GHIO Mattia 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 58.48

Serie 6 di 1981
1 SGARBOSSA Ivo 2008 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 57.42 *
2 VERLINO Pietro 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 57.32
3 CAMPODONI Matteo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 57.17
4 GRASSO Giulio 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 57.07 *
5 MOLINA Luca 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 57.09 *
6 BARALE Alessandro 2010 ITA Mobilpesca Lavagna 57.17 *
7 SCHIAVONI Stefano 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 57.40
8 DI DONATO Francesco 2010 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 57.46
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Serie 5 di 1982
1 TEDIOSI Ian 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 56.82
2 FOSSATI Michele 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 56.75 *
3 TASSARA Giovanni 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 56.55 *
4 AMERIO Mattia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 56.49
5 MARAVIGLI Leonardo 2005 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 56.54
6 COLTRIOLI Matteo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 56.74 *
7 PASTROVICCHIO Luca 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 56.76
8 BALDO Lorenzo 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 56.97 *

Serie 4 di 1983
1 LUCIARDI Lorenzo 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 56.29
2 GUALCHI Marco 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 56.02 *
3 ALVARADO MORA Erik A. 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 55.64 *
4 PORTA Lorenzo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 55.53
5 MUSSO Riccardo 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 55.61
6 PIZZORNO Davide 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 55.84 *
7 PIRROTTA Davide Marco A. 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 56.05
8 MAROCCHI Davide 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 56.48

Serie 3 di 1984
1 MALPEZZI Alessandro 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 55.05 *
2 PORTA Tommaso 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 54.75 *
3 BEDIN Renzo 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 54.21
4 DE ANGELO Alessio 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 53.63 *
5 FERRARI Luca 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 54.15 *
6 MOSCHET Simone 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 54.66 *
7 CASASSA Giosue' 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 54.92 *
8 METANI Fabiano 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 55.47

Serie 2 di 1985
1 GIORDANO Luca 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 53.21 *
2 NEGRELLO Tommaso 2003 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 53.09
3 GARBARINO Luca 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 52.69 *
4 PONTANARI Joel 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 52.54
5 LUCIDO Pietro 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 52.66
6 LONGO Jacopo 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 52.86 *
7 CIRILLO Riccardo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 53.21
8 UBERTELLI Michele 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 53.57

Serie 1 di 1986
1 MILAN Filippo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 52.12 *
2 ZACCAGNO Samuele 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50.78
3 FREGOSI Mattia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 49.54
4 RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto 47.95
5 VAGGE Mauro 2002 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 49.29 *
6 STRASIA Mattia 2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 50.19 *
7 MIROTTA Gabriele 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 51.19
8 LONDEI Francesco 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 52.26
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22/12/2024 100 m Misti - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 3 di 387

1 ZACCAGNO Giorgia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
2 PELIZZA Adele 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
3 TOSCANI Chiara 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
4 BARBETTI Linda 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
5 PINASCO Agnese Rosa 2012 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd
6 CHIESA Alice 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
7 VERNALEONE Beatrice 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
8 MARZORATI Anna Luce 2008 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri

Serie 2 di 388
1 NANI Ludovica 2009 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
2 MURZIKOVA Maria 2011 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'21.72
3 MURZIKOVA Christa 2007 RUS Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'16.61
4 CARLOTTI Camilla 2006 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'15.14
5 DE MATTEI Amelia 2011 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'16.51
6 PERUTELLI Chiara Lucia 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'20.00
7 PERON Alessia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
8 CADEMARTORI Emma 2012 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd

Serie 1 di 389
1 MURZIKOVA Daria 2006 RUS Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'14.99
2 CODDA Giulia 2008 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'12.53
3 CEREGHINO Iris 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'10.69
4 DI MAURO Federica 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'04.74
5 SANTANDREA Sofia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'06.45
6 MASTRASSO Beatrice 2005 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'12.01
7 ARIONE Silvia 2011 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 1'14.50
8 COCCHI Vittoria 2007 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'15.00

22/12/2024 100 m Misti - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 4 di 490

1 PIZZORNO Davide 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
2 PISHA Isli 2011 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
3 ROSSI Tommaso 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
4 FERRARI Damiano 2009 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
5 PAOLETTA Matteo 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
6 CELLE Nicolas 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
7 CAVIGLIA Edoardo 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano

Serie 3 di 491
1 REPETTO Filippo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
2 ZACCONE Tommaso 2009 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
3 BAGNASCO Matteo 2009 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
4 SALVATERRA Luca 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
5 BEDIN Renzo 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
6 PISANELLI YNDESTAD M. 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
7 TONELLI Diego 2002 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
8 SCARAMEL Simone 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

Serie 2 di 492
1 RONCOLI Alessandro 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
2 ROCCHIO Lorenzo 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'06.50
3 LUCIARDI Lorenzo 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'03.50
4 AGAJ Klaudio 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'03.00
5 DE CASTRI Davide 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'03.30
6 NAKO Alehandro 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'06.47
7 GRASSO Giulio 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'07.29
8 FAUSTO Daniele 2010 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd

Serie 1 di 493
1 MALPEZZI Alessandro 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'01.72
2 MANTOVANI Edoardo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'00.60
3 GARBARINO Luca 2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'00.00
4 RAZZETTI Enrico 2001 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 58.00
5 CAROZZO Filippo 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 58.08
6 MIROTTA Gabriele 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'00.56
7 PONTANARI Joel 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'00.63
8 BOCCHIO Simone 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'02.67
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22/12/2024 1500 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 4 di 494

2 FERRANTIN Anita 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
3 MOIRANO Martina 2012 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
4 TASSONE Siria 2009 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 19'36.23 *
5 VIALE Adele 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
6 FLORIS Cristina 2011 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
7 BERTOLONE Sara 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

Serie 3 di 495
1 VALLE Sofia 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 19'24.56 *
2 MICHELON Amity 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 19'12.72
3 CARBONERA Emma 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 18'54.20
4 RIGARDO Martina 2009 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 18'41.02 *
5 GATTORNO Maia 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 18'54.10
6 PIROMALLI Monica 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 18'55.00
7 NICORA Alice 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 19'21.72 *
8 MASSUCCO Anita 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 19'30.04 *

Serie 2 di 496
1 BALZANO Elvira 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 18'35.84
2 PERRONE Bianca 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 18'11.93
3 TORTELLI Francesca 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 18'04.14 *
4 NICOLETTA Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 18'03.34 *
5 FERDEGHINI Giulia 2005 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 18'03.79
6 GUARISCO Chiara 2008 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 18'06.74 *
7 SIOLI Elena 2011 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 18'34.34 *
8 GALBUSERA Ginevra 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 18'36.66 *

Serie 1 di 497
1 SOLARI Valentina 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 17'57.09 *
2 GLORIA Nina 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 17'47.70
3 UCCELLI Virginia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 17'21.80 *
4 TERLIZZI Ludovica 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 16'23.46 *
5 MENCHINI Iris 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 16'23.74 *
6 MORETTI Athena 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 17'35.43
7 CRISTODERO Martina 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 17'51.23 *
8 CUFFINI Emma 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 18'00.41

22/12/2024 1500 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 5 di 598

2 LONGO Jacopo 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
3 BERGAMO Thomas 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 20'54.30
4 TASSARA Tommaso 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 18'49.21
5 IACONO Pietro 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 19'42.45 *
6 MIHAI PETRESCU Daniel 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

Serie 4 di 599
1 PIZZORNO Matteo 2010 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 18'35.13 *
2 ROVERE Giacomo 2011 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 18'29.72
3 RICCIARDI Manuel 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 18'15.59
4 KHIMULYA Mykhailo 2011 UKR Aragno Rivarolesi 17'59.91 *
5 BRIANZI Jacopo 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 18'14.49
6 TROCI Ardis 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 18'27.63
7 LA CORTE Alessio 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 18'29.77
8 IACOMINO Gabriele 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 18'45.77

Serie 3 di 5100
1 MASSOCCO Alessandro 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 17'54.27
2 DI BATTISTA Tiziano 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 17'43.49
3 SECHI Francesco 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 17'22.97 *
4 HIBA Zacaria 2010 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 17'14.89
5 TRINCHERI Ludovico 2009 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 17'22.58
6 BUTTACI Andrea 2009 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 17'23.31
7 BALDACCI Alessandro Z. 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 17'50.46
8 TROCCHIA Ettore 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 17'59.14
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Serie 2 di 5101
1 VACCARO Tommaso 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 16'58.98
2 VALPERGA Davide 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 16'51.54
3 BODRATO Emanuele 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 16'47.05
4 TEDIOSI Ian 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 16'37.17
5 GHIO Tommaso 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 16'39.10 *
6 PIOMBO Leonardo 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 16'50.33
7 GHISOLFO Stefano 2003 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 16'51.56
8 IONADI Filippo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 17'09.86

Serie 1 di 5102
1 ZANGRANDI Pietro 2008 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 16'12.63 *
2 FORMENTINI Samuele 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 15'52.27
3 MACAUDA Salvatore 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 15'40.40
4 DAMONTE COLA Davide 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 15'16.85
5 GALLESIO Tommaso S. 2002 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 15'26.53
6 COMINATO Alessandro 2007 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 15'48.94
7 NADALIN Achille 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 16'04.75
8 GIANELLI Davide 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 16'30.74 *
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